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Subrecipient Monitoring Contact list
Fiscal Year Ended 6/30/2019

Agy Agency Name First Name Last Name Email Phone
100 Oregon Department of Human Services Rebecca Level Rebecca.Level2@state.or.us 503-378-8123
107 Department of Administrative Services Emily Rothweiler Emily.ROTHWEILER@oregon.gov 503-378-8523
123 Oregon Business Development Department April Kinney April.m.kinney@oregon.gov 503-986-0025
137 Department of Justice Deborah Martin Deborah.L.MARTIN@state.or.us 503-378-5527
137 Department of Justice Maria Young Maria.F.YOUNG@state.or.us 503-378-5430
248 Oregon Military Department Natalie Day natalie.day@mil.state.or.us 503-378-3552
340 Department of Environmental Quality Karen Miller Karen.MILLER@state.or.us 503-229-5760
443 Oregon Health Authority Rebecca Level Rebecca.Level2@state.or.us 503-378-8123
525 Higher Education Coordinating Commission Angela Creasey Angela.c.creasey@hecc.oregon.gov 503-947-2434
581 Oregon Department of Education Michael Wiltfong Michael.wiltfong@state.or.us 503-947-5914
581 Oregon Department of Education Laura Marshall laura.marshall@state.or.us 503-947-5916
603 Department of Agriculture Roberta Laux rlaux@oda.state.or.us 503-986-4602
635 Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife James Spencer james.j.spencer@state.or.us 503-947-6170
691 Oregon Watershed Enhancement Board Trisha Hage Trisha.Hage@oregon.gov 503-986-0920
730 Department of Transportation Inna Smyth inna.SMYTH@odot.state.or.us 503-986-3174
914 Housing & Community Services Cherry Daniels Cherry.Daniels@oregon.gov 503-986-6896
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